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1. He who is to be a good ruler must have first been ruled. – Aristotle 

 

2. Everything has beauty, but not everyone sees it. (– Confucius) 

 

3.  

22 A 

23 B 

30 C 

31 D 

32 E 

33 F 

100 G 

101 H 

102 I 

103 J 

110 K 

111 L 

112 M 

113 N 

120 O 

121 P 

122 Q 

1 R 

2 S 

3 T 

10 U 

11 V 

12 W 

13 X 

20 Y 

21 Z 

 

“Love is something more stern and splendid than mere kindness.”― C.S. Lewis 

 

4. Man cannot live on bread alone. 

  

5. Men go abroad to wonder at the heights of mountains, at the huge waves of the sea, at the long 

courses of the rivers, at the vast compass of the ocean, at the circular motions of the stars, and they 

pass by themselves without wondering. - Saint Augustine 

 

6. “It is better to keep your mouth closed and let people think you are a fool than to open it and remove 

all doubt.” 

 

7. Know Thyself (-Socrates) 
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8. “Trees and stones will teach you that which you can never learn from masters.” – St. 

Bernard 

 

9. “Beware the barrenness of a busy life.” – Socrates 

 

10. "An honorable defeat is better than a dishonorable victory." (– Millard Fillmore) 

 

11.  

BA A 

B2 B 

B3 C 

B4 D 

B5 E 

B6 F 

B7 G 

B8 H 

B9 I 

B10 J 

BJ K 

BQ L 

BK M 

RA N 

R2 O 

R3 P 

R4 Q 

R5 R 

R6 S 

R7 T 

R8 U 

R9 V 

R10 W 

RJ X 

RQ Y 

RK Z 

 

"It is undoubtedly a defect to be so strict, ill-bred, uncouth, and austere as neither to take any 

recreation ourselves, nor allow it to others." – St. Francis de Sales 

 

12. The worst form of inequality is to try to make unequal things equal. – Aristotle 

 

13. “Nearly all men can stand adversity, but if you want to test a man’s character, give him power.” 

― Abraham Lincoln 
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14.  

A# B 

B# C 

C# D 

D# F 

E# G 

F# H 

G# J 

A K 

B L 

C M 

D N 

E P 

F Q 

G R 

Ab S 

Bb T 

Cb V 

Db W 

Eb X 

Fb Y 

Gb Z 

16th A 

8th E 

4th I 

½ O 

whole U 

 

Let me make the songs of a nation, and I care not who makes its laws.  (-Andrew Fletcher) 

 

15. Congratulations!  

  


