2022 Mu Alpha Theta National Convention

Open Codes and Ciphers Solutions

1. He who is to be a good ruler must have first been ruled. – Aristotle

2. Everything has beauty, but not everyone sees it. (- Confucius)

3.	
22	А
23	В
30	С
31 32 33	C D E F
32	E
33	F
100 101	G
101	Н
102	1
103	J
110 111	К
111	L
112	М
113	Ν
120	0
121	Р
122	Q
1	R
1 2 3 10	S
3	Т
10	U
11 12	V
12	0 P Q R S T U V W X Y Z
13	Х
20	Y
21	Z

"Love is something more stern and splendid than mere kindness." - C.S. Lewis

4. Man cannot live on bread alone.

5. Men go abroad to wonder at the heights of mountains, at the huge waves of the sea, at the long courses of the rivers, at the vast compass of the ocean, at the circular motions of the stars, and they pass by themselves without wondering. - Saint Augustine

6. "It is better to keep your mouth closed and let people think you are a fool than to open it and remove all doubt."

7. Know Thyself (-Socrates)

Open Codes and Ciphers Solutions

8. "Trees and stones will teach you that which you can never learn from masters." – St. Bernard

9. "Beware the barrenness of a busy life." – Socrates

10. "An honorable defeat is better than a dishonorable victory." (- Millard Fillmore)

11.	
BA	А
B2	В
B3	С
B4	D
B5	D E
B6	F
B7	G
B8	Н
B9	I
B10	J
BJ	К
BQ	L
BK	М
RA	Ν
R2	N O P
R3	Р
R4	Q
R5	R
R6	S
R7	Т
R8	U
R9	T U V W
R10	W
RJ	Х
RQ	Y
RK	Z

"It is undoubtedly a defect to be so strict, ill-bred, uncouth, and austere as neither to take any recreation ourselves, nor allow it to others." – St. Francis de Sales

12. The worst form of inequality is to try to make unequal things equal. – Aristotle

13. "Nearly all men can stand adversity, but if you want to test a man's character, give him power."Abraham Lincoln

2022 Mu Alpha Theta National Convention

Open Codes and Ciphers Solutions

14.	
A#	В
B#	B C
C#	D
D#	D F
E#	G
F#	Н
G#	J
А	К
A B C D E F	K L M
С	Μ
D	Ν
E	Р
F	Q
G	R
Ab	S
Bb	Т
Cb	V
Db	W
Db Eb	Х
Fb	Y
Gb	Z
16 th	А
8 th	E
4 th	N P Q R S T V V W X Y Z A E I
4 th ½	0
whole	U

Let me make the songs of a nation, and I care not who makes its laws. (-Andrew Fletcher)

15. Congratulations!